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T'T ciiO(s:-26IlQ/202l 

-ff;9 1c1isUI 

i4Ta1hH: FIROZABAD 

J.S. UNIVERSITY SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD 

161670102100288 

ARCHITKUMAR  '- 

3TET T tHcl11d dlo'-1 

T/.l11TdIJ1: SURAJBHANSINGH 

TTFFoIi-T: KISHUN DEVI r- . 

-: ':.Sp -.. 
- pM... 

- :,. 

i• ;... .' -• 

1-1 indu 

3ii (3T1&4 cf 

15/07/2003
—-- 

MALE 

XXXXXX3624, a1TrO: 

LIP BOARD 2019 

____ 0071353  i-'  
ARYA JANTA Th1T COLL PAIGU 
FIROLABAD 

Tt4TTiId-i 
____ 

1fF31o15bd-1Icb 
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tr1t ¶ui 

 

B.SC. B. ED. INTEGRATED 

B.SC. B. ED. INTEGRATED 2-q TTT: 

4-tf3T: 1,4 3-1cbJTW: lcdId 

t 
NO ______ 5-r -ci(LateraI) 

31Tt1R f{ 
6-31ii/1Tl: 11T3T 

ci 
2 1/08/2021 

 f  
2 1/08/2021 / 7-IO4J1 

___ 

rd: 
___ 

J.S.University 
Sikohabad,Firozabad 

9-E1IcIIb1I~I 

'1fli 

YES 

11-4-i cIl4,4IÔ- 

[9T 12 3r/1 

3Rq3TT: 

12-'4ioJ1 t'IdI: 

NO 14-rW1rr 

13-WZlT-u-i 

(UPSEE(AKTU)/JEECUP/NEET) 

ioct- 

rT31T 
a 

iti41 

16gtrc Sele 15-T311di 

'- Tr 0 
18-r 4O5T c* -3W 

. 0 

T3ft)cUI 

-1ib ld4c1l 341 c qiji Ic-iIc 

High School 2019 600.00 381.00 63.50 UP BOARD 

2 Intermediate 2021 500.00 336.00 67.20 UP BOARD 



1ciivi 

2O3ttH1: AHIR 

21-3m1ikll 4TffTTr: VILLNAGALA GWALIYAR PAIGU - FIROZABAD 

22- VILL NAGALA GWALIYAR PAIGU -FIROZABAD 

23-i c.IIdcil TFt ('1~ 14T 

24(i)-IclflJIctl % (li)-f4c.lidIdl 1T(O ): 

 - ------------------- ------------------- ------------------- 

25-uI -u 165203005733 - 26-ii1 i'iiui'.it rtf: 24/09/2020 

27-ii1 ia.nui 3fl T'H4l: 201470030059381 

28-t / tiu tflft.td ______ c1Icb52000 b..- 2931TPAJ1luI9i. 165201009934 \.> 

qtff: 17/09/2020 i-" 201470010084362 

tiIc1(UI 

32-h T1W: 

(/11eiid) 
BANK OF INDIA 

33-,iai.w r1Tr: 
Firozabad 

34- riw: BHARAUL 35-tl rIdl tO: XXXXXXXXXXX94O2 

363fl 00 t0  c: BK1D0007716 
3T flT: 

ARCHIT 

*Id.IdIUI
.

S  

ciii uIIc.i 1cii r: 25000 ....- 

r*i1ciiui 

PASS 

(iii)-r*r3r 1uiIc ccb tTT UUc.1 (iv)tFq.ciRi 3rtj7fE 

/ (v)-*r9ñ 500.00 (vi)*TAi1 c1ic41 336.00 

CH LAKSHMI NARAIN 

67.20 INTER COLLEGE 
BANIPUR FIROZABAD 

Form Submission Date:-26/10/2021 
345B44CC30E3302FBDB77231A56D449C 

QIl lVffq(ç1i  i'"rt /Ii rIthfltf, 3rtl iji1 t t1ciTl 
Iir rr-t 3tTeT 3i1atm *r i oi' 31T 0 2.00 7l1 (3t1 1/3t i.ii1 r 0- 2.50 iTr ) i t1tt-17ff çiiI 3fT 

* oiie fau T1 ei ivi l * 7t 3t1tl ITtM * 3t at i 9 fi i * ¶ti v icf V i19 1isMt .-4:1c11  

3tIar1t 75 fTiT r 1djCf 39iai arr / eJf I 

* i$ 1r 41 3tT iii 1-Tt t ir-mirr ai1qn 3tT 0 2.00 1U (3T1 i1/3l iif 1* 0- 2.50 T) * 
* F1PT 31f1t 3t 3tf* JIc'kl i*T*t V 11t tl1fT U5jçJjq, c tT1T/ 1ti ztl 1T** 3flTq T/ 

i*il j't-c 1ii 

I, the holder of Aadhaar number, hereby give my consent to SW/STiOBC/Minority Departments to obtain my Aadhaar number and DemographiclOTP for Authentication 

SUB-AUA (SW/ST/OBC/Minority Departments) has inform that my Aadhar number will not be stored/shared and will be submitted to CiDR an for the purpo-. 

I 

with UlDAl. 

SC/ST/Gen/OBC/Min Scholarship benefits. 
qf 3t i/3 1/*1I.9I #i1si /3iim Ia1J-e1c111 I 

300cif0 Mi4ktI *r TI19T I T 3TT5t ii / t1ii .ait%1T u1ct1 d i3tiIV 'i4I * 

...................... 

I cIi/fTf dI 9/35I 1T1 \\5\c  ti /9T -d I (\c5'\ 
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1a1'cc1'& tl4j(i SIcI 3iii '*flc, 

/'d-k11/OI ARCHIT KUMAR SURAJBHAN SfNGH 

rTr J.S. UI'TIVERSITY SHIKOHABAD FIROZABAD to1 B.SC. B. ED. INTEGRATED 

c?d  ç c4-) J1I -I 3cg  J /,-c4d-1jF31d 

(iiJ1c4 1c RV1VcI . T1rZT) 
[T
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3- frrc d1 d-HI -c'Y 14i I1I I31a1id 5T1f L.1 3T1c 
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r 

Disft./CentrefSchool Code 

LI

- o 

High School Examnaton - 2019 
rq-

.(CERTIFICATE..CUM..MARK.S SHEET) 
T1T 

Exam. Type 
T/c1Ic*ti icf 

Regular / Private 

02/10222/1041 

Vci1vrtr rj4c 

Certificate No. 

Pwif /fl .riici7 f(This is to certify that) qftq 3Tf (according to the Boards record)- ARCHrr KU MAR 
 ftTf (Son/daughter of Mrs) KISHLIN 0EV! 

3ft (and Mr.)- SURAJBHAN SINGH 
fft -{ (whose date of birth is)- 

15TH JULY TWO THOUSAND THREE (15-07-2003) ,- 
2019 J4

(has passed High School Examination held in 
from School/Centre).. ARYA JANTA INT COLL PAIGU FIROZABAD fi f TPIR ftuf (with the foflowing details): - I

31 3 - - 

REGULAR 
02053725 FULL EXAM 

'S 

February 2019 

HINDI 

ENGLISH 

MATHEMATICS 

SCIENCE 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

DRAWl N G 

' ULUIU rnars )I Subject Max. Marks (Theory) Z)1fl (Practical) Total Grade  Result 

PASSED 
040 030 070 

100 

100 

100 

100 

1.00 

100 

051 

023 

023 

038 

030 

029 

028 

030 

029 

030 

080 

051 

053 

067 

060 

B2 

BI 

Cl 

Ci 

B2 

Cl 

Candidate clearing any 05 subjects out of 06 will be declared pass. 

Category of Moral Yoga, Sports and Physical Education B 

For result verification visit website www upmsp edu lii or upmspresults up inc in 

No divis ions are awarded 

fT (Date) 27TH APRIL'20 19 
(Place)- Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh 

Note For Important Instructions see overleaf. 



High School (10th) Examination Result - 2019 

CANDIDATE DETAILS 

Roll No. 

Candidate Name 

Mothers Name 

Fathers Name 

0071353 

ARCHIT KUMAR 

KISHUN DEVI 

SURAJBHAN SINGH 

Date of Birth 15/07/2003 

District / School Code 02/1041 

MARKS DETAILS 

SUBJECT THEORY PRACTICAL TOTAL GRADE 

HINDI 040 030 070 B2 

ENGLISH 051 029 080 Bi 

MATHEMATICS 023 028 051 Cl 

SCIENCE 023 030 053 Cl 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 038 029 067 B2 

DRAWING 030 030 060 Cl 

Result PASSED 

DISCLAIMER 

1. This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results 

published on website are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark 

sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued by the Board separately. 

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj. 

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible for 

any inadvertent error that may have crept in the score card / results being published on UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK 

SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP) Website. 

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD. 



0087929/0202961 

' (Sr.. No 

0034644 

Roll No..  

215091623 

UHCV F — O 

Intermediate Examination-2021 
Iui —-3fc*  (CERTIFICATECUMMAR SHEET) 

- i i4 . u4;f ) 

Distt.iCetflrelSchool Code ReguIa/ Private Exam. Type Subject-Group Certificate No. 

02/00263/1439 REGULAR FULL EXAM B-SCIENCE - - - 

,ru,d 17T si/rIi f (This is to certify that) ARC HIT KUMAR 

qftq TfWTR (according to the Board's record)- 3TfT cll' 

?T/-I'iT ftt (son/daughter of Mrs.)- KISHUN DEVI 
f' k 

sfi (and Mr.)- 

SURAJBHAN SINGH 

12021 . (has passed Intermediate Examination held in 2021from School/Centre)- 

CH LAKSHMI NARAIN INTER COLLEGE BANIPUR FIROZABAD 
CI(\)l tt I II - ____ 

'P (with dvision FIRST . 

i-f 'RT Tft1Y f. (9-1c4cf (Marks obtamed by the candidate in passed subjects are asunder) :- 

zpT 
Total Grand Total & Result 

4I'1ict 

Paper-wise Obtained Marks 
3Tf 3 

Max. Marks 
fq 

Subject 

GENERAL HINDI 

ENGLISH 

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

BIOLOGY 

MORAL Y.S&P.EDU  

336/500 

PASSED 

065 

063 

067 

072 

069 

083 

P/28 

P/28 

P/28 

P147 

1/65 

1/63 

1/39 

1/44 

1/41 

1/36 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

'Iote :- Marks of Moral, Yoga. Sports and Physicai EijuCtUfl will have no effect on overall Result. 

or result verifIcation visit website : www.uprnsp.edu.in  

D' indicates Distinction in that particular subject, El 
HO.NOURS' indicates candidate 'passed with honour' 
ote: For Important Instructions see overleaf 

(Date)- 31ST JULY'2021. 

(Place.)- Prayagraj, Jttai Pradesh 

(i h-d T) 
(Dibya Kant Shukla) 
TTf (Secretary) 



Intermediate (12th) Examination Result - 2021 

CANDIDATE DETAILS 

Roll No. 215091623 

Candidate Name ARCHIT KUMAR 

Mothers Name KISHUN DEVI 

Fathers Name SURAJBHAN SINGH 

District / School Code 02 / 1439 

Group Code SCIENCE 

MARKS DETAILS 

SUBJECT P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 PRACTICAL TOTAL 
GENERAL HINDI 065

065 
ENGLISH 063

063 
PHYSICS 039 028 067 
CHEMISTRY 044 028 072 
BIOLOGY 041 028 069 

336/0500 

Result! Division PASSED! FIRST DIV 

DISCLAIMER 

1. This is a Computer Generated Provisional Score Card. This result has been provisionally announced. The results 

published on website are for immediate information to the examinees. These cannot be treated as original mark 

sheets. Original mark sheets are to be issued bythe Board separately. 

2. Data provided by Board of High School & Intermediate Education Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj. 

3. Neither Board of High School & Intermediate Education, Uttar Pradesh, Prayagraj nor service provider is responsible 

for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the score card / results being published on UTTAR PRADESH 
MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD (UPMSP) Website. 

4. In case of any Clarification, Please contact UTTAR PRADESH MADHYAMIK SHIKSHA PARISHAD. 

Marks Obtained / Maximum Marks 



   

4 4.flUtlT 

    

I 1 1 I I '1 
201470030059381 

165203005733 

ii() 1ii: 24/09/2020 

iFtitici 

jIflu1 

l-HcljT.jI4 isi 

O,'i'tii c1I14( 

ci4tf 

f1T 

IT fI  rr rl irrr -cr4 -ir i 
4 44I1cI fT1rcji f3i1i i1(ii jf ci1q 

fti ii f -r rffl) ii rftrrftr 
T4I iif, iRc  hirft* Tur(ft%n) 

iurjqi 22J16/9210 fto-III ,ft9io t( oo  
99 1jJcii4cjt k.-ci c{Trl q 1q1   c4l1  WTTl 

__; ) ": 
:'• a 

14-41Iu1c1 frr3uc1l 

f'iT: 25/09/2 

1TT 

DgilaHy 
VIJAY KU MA1 Signedby 

VIJAY KUMAR 
CHHATRAPATI 
OPersonal, 
S=U11AR 
PRADESH 

rrr 1IpiI/cil1cii& 
1 ThTftr 
fII4I\I,R11le4Ir 

ff':24/o9/ 2020 

CHHATRAPATI 

n. http://edstrIct.up.gov.In  Tr T ti1 Wo i.iipw o iIci cflfl1 fqIT H4ctr 

idi TlT 1i f'i iiifkt i w4i ;k"- f'4ffori 44FId fqi ss 



l4-Hul -1 cbj 

201470030059381 3ii[ 

165203005733 iui 1&u 

>4-flUJ cf,j -flUJ 

31Id 

rr/trf r iia- 

01/01/2015 d 

0 J-jc )o- o-j- 

'UhH 

c.cfl/tf?J odf çfi If -H fdI 

dc1 ¶Idi,i 

s)iOP-k 1iii 

1 J— I1ci 3r1iIft 

VIJAY KU MAR CHHATRAPATI iI1 3TfTfTt 

3f1rt 

Remark — 

DigiLocker india 

(https://digilockcr.gov.in!) (https://india.gov.inl) (http://www.digitalindia.gov.inl) (http://ogpl.gov.in) 

Disclaimer: Content on this website is owned by Centre for e-Governance(CeG), Department of IT & 
Electronics, Govt. of Uttar Pradesh.Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy of data on this web site. 

However these need to be verified by and supplemented with documents issued finally by the concerned 
authorities. NIC will not be responsible for any decision or claim that is based on the basis of displayed data. 

This disclaimer applies to all the pages of this website. 



Page 

''iiLl 1iii: 27/09/ 2020 

friT r1  

dflc1 

201470020069042 

165202009303 

i 

411c11 T9TT 

ir 0 

1'U1t 'lIlF( 411 

'(*(1dI,t 

\zicR ?lff II1'-1 
1I1Ic'11 RI 1c11 Iff.4jr1 1ktt itui 

rr11 1ii$1 1ci-II'1 rr ji .iO i4 1ii iir 1i Ijt,i  
1IT   I4T* I 

2.b TT - w 9Tr T 
3TtWftRI Ti '1i Tk1Ij'q 1i4'1  F 

Digitally Signed by EKTA E KTASJNGH 
DEVELOPMENT, 

SINGH Ou=Ru 
DEVELOPMENT, S'ULtar 
Pradesh 

I4 l 

I ,l1ct: 27/09/2020 

 I  ,, 
*ii http://edistrict.up.gov.In  tP siwf aifc1 iv4lI4cI f  Ttt,1i t 

'iFU 1: 

4I•I :1I11 

fki1: 28/09 

iI.1/  Iu1iU 

!rTftr 



14IUI 1 1I 

201470020059042 31icuI , 'qt 

165202009303 juj qjj 

-1lUI tf *) ,4cf) j. c4j.- 1-1I tfl 

bd-fl' 

TTT 

01/01/2015 d 

0 J-IchIa-I 

1Tf 1 j\ 

dj d-i'tccn/tft q1IcU dcflf4. tfr'j  

dflc1 

jj 

iJ-q 3rfTt 

EKTA SINGH 31111Tt 

Remark . - 

• DigiLocker 

(littps://digilockci.gov.inl) (https://india.gov.in/)  (http://www.digitalindia.gov.inl) (http://ogpLgov.in) 

Disclaimer: Content on this website is owned by Centre for e-Governance(CeG), Department of IT & 
Electronics, Govt. of Uttar Pradesh.Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy of data on this web site. 

However these need to be verified by and supplemented with documents issued finally by the concerned 
authorities. NIC will not be responsible for any decision or claim that is based on the basis of displayed data. 

This disclaimer applies to all the pages of this website. 



'it1 l'ik: 17/09/2020 

\h1N T1]ii 
iN$11 flt i'j '4 fli 44flUJ wr fr1T 

1iII'3i 

201470010084362 
iu Wa 165201009934 

IT fft(tfrt tTW cin  t) i/ftqi- iwn tp 

TftffT'31R1l 
j'(31iId 1  

j<i 41f irr 
hltp://edrstnct.up  gay in  Wo  Ic1 iicq(1 ç fi  iT1c I 

DlgttaHy VIJAY KUMAI Sgnedby 
VIJAY KUMAR 
CHF-IATRAPATI 
OPersoaJ, 
S=UTTAR 
PRADESH 

CHHATRApATJ 17/09/2020 

\I T iTtt Tft1ic 

*1  wrf airr 4333.33 . Four Thousand Three Hundred And Thirty Three And Thirty Three Paise t fr fiT r T1 3i1r . 52000 rt . Fifty Two Thousand i wr i RT TFr& I TT l 1I l9i cfli c1  ii 

'JytI ffr 
flc1 T9TT 

-Wi i4- 0 

'l'lvfl dc1If4( T)F 4- 



0 
F4ci tu  r 1c<UI 

201470010084362 31Ia1 ii 

165201009934 

-1II -44 T4'R 3Zf-jUj t 

olld- 

1l T all Ic'1l 

4333.33/ -4ch 3ffZ1 3ft 

d 
d1IØ1 *)q, 01/01/2015 3* 3llal'1 

0 -cjijal ald- 

a-jdjc(1 tfl-ldj 

cl-I1c' i4-fldj1 

)iQl 1  ll 

-GlI1d 3f1ITt 

VIJAY KU MAR CHHATRAPATI u1 ft ari-  

1Tz1 3it 

Remark - 

DigiLocker india 

(https://digiloeker.gov.in/)  (https://india.gov.inl) (http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/)  (http:/ogpl.gov.in) 

Disclaimer: Content on this website is owned by Centre for e-Governance(CeG), Department of IT & 
Electronics, Govt. of Uttar Pradesh.Every effort has been made to ensure accuracy of data on this web site. 
However these need to be verified by and supplemented with documents issued finally by the concerned 

authorities. NIC will not be responsible for any decision or claim that is based on the basis of displayed data. 
This disclaimer applies to all the pages of this website. 



5469 0424 7837 
YiQ91169 j3579  

I. MT 

oflrrør. , 

Archit Kumar 

°i tioog. Q7/2oo3 ry MALE 

an: T T 

Tk1- 205151 

Address: 
S/O: Surajbhan Singh, nagala gwaliyar, 
Paigu, Firozabad, 
Uttat Pradesh - 205151 

5469 0424 7837 
VID:911. 79291 579656 
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gARAUI, 

- DIS 
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• 31F511TBO 
Bank of Ir! 

J I1Ildii : 

771$iR21CflO94O2 

UR ARCHT 

BH AR A III. 

fFSC (de: BK1DOO711 
1(R Cde: 2O5O132f 

tt1T tT{5 T di 

1 

4 

L!Oi - O -9O IL 
• 9j uozuioN 

U I II&II UIIfIU' .1 TiU(& fl.)IttftJU 1.J,I 

tHd (UVuvzo1d .sia) invntf 

y' -. 
\ '-'I. 

 
"I 

OOOOtZfl91LL 

'1JiVYH . 

1lilU3fl'J 

L 



Total Amount 

/ 
Accounthnk 

Cash Receipt 

JS. University 
5 KM Stone, Mainpuri Road, Slljkohabad (Firozabad) 

(Established by Up Act iVo. 7/2Ol5 & Recognjz by U. G. C.) 

38' 
Date Name of Student :

L 
Father's Name ................................... 
Course

: ....................................
Year ............... Branch

. Particulars 

S.No. JSU.2021.0 

Registraj Fee 

Admission Fee 

Identity Card Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Exam. Fee 

Caution Money 

Amount 

r. 



1Tf ,dc1'k 

Government of India 

ZTTT  

Surjabhan Sngn 
i-i ff/ DOB :011011968 

Male 

2179 3716 0830 

I  - 31Tdf 311 j4) c4-, 

Unique Identification Authority of India 

di: 

3mf[: 4jc1rr ?T 
T 1b''h1IG1I4, 

3cd' 205151 

Ad dress. 
Sb: Gulab Singh. Nagla Gwalior, 
Paiqu, Firozabad, Paigu, Uttar 
Pradesh, 205151 

2179 3716 0830 
www 

1947 
B00 300 11341 

     

help óL9ov,ffi 

 

www..iidat.gov.fl 

    

I  



( 

3TT  - 

Government of — 

frt 

Kishun Devi 

rTff/DOB: 01/01/1979 
tf9T I FEMALE 

6914 5013 0550 

31TUT,  

Unique deñticaton Auth a 

wir,  
ifirn, I I"WF, 

3 - T- 205151 

Address: 
W/O: Suraj Bhan, naga gwalior, 
Paigu, Firozabad, 
Uttar Pradesh - 205151 

6914 5013 0550 

1947 

 

www 

 

hOIpuida$.g,vn WWW.uidal,govjn 

I 
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